
APPENDIX 1

Conferences 
Attended Remuneration Car Allowance

Conference 
Registration 

Conference 
Mileage & 
Expenses

Conference 
Accommodations 

Other Travel 
& Expenses Total

MAYOR

Junkin, Marvin #1, #2 & #3 34,706.18$                 2,400.00$            1,452.39$             600.85$                 1,383.73$                   254.86$       40,798.01$     

COUNCILLORS

Ciolfi, Mike #2 15,906.76                   -                       574.94                  -                         233.89                        -              16,715.59       

Haun, Lisa 15,906.76                   15,906.76       

Hildebrandt, Bob #1 15,906.76                   -                       819.17                  554.72                   1,069.54                     -              18,350.19       

Kore, Ron 15,906.76                   -                       -                       -                         -                              -              15,906.76       

Stewart, Marianne 15,906.64                   -                       -                       -                         -                              -              15,906.64       

Wink, John 15,906.76                   -                       -                       -                         -                              -              15,906.76       

Totals 130,146.62$               2,400.00$            2,846.50$             1,155.57$              2,687.16$                   254.86$       139,490.71$   

Conference Details
#1 AMO Conference in Ottawa, Ontario
#2 ROMA conference in Toronto, Ontario
#3 Niagara Economic Summit in Niagara-on-the-Lake, Ontario

STATEMENT OF COUNCIL REMUNERATION AND EXPENDITURES
FOR THE YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2019

The remuneration paid to all members of Council, was paid pursuant to by-law #4062(2019) under section 284, of the Municipal Act 2001, as amended.


